

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI  
MAIN CASE No.C.R.P.No.264 of 2026  
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	10.04.2026	<p data-bbox="454 459 566 504"><u>DEV,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="550 560 853 604">List on 19.06.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="454 638 1276 761">Interim order granted earlier by this Court shall stands extended till then.</p> <p data-bbox="454 985 534 1030">PKR</p> <p data-bbox="1141 952 1252 996" style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p>	